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	Center for Student Success
700 University Boulevard
Texas A&M University-Kingsville
Kingsville, TX 78363
361.593.3290


	Professional Academic Advisor/Title
	Advisees
	Contact Number
	Contact Email
	Advisor Location

	Bonita Dove, M.S.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Assistant Director, Retention Initiative and Student Engagement
	N/A

	361-593-3935
	bonita.dove@tamuk.edu   
	Library 
224

	Jennifer Alaniz, M.S.
ACE Student Development Coordinator
	Academic Collegiate Enhancement (ACE) Program 
	361-593-4310
	jennifer.alaniz@tamuk.edu 
	Library
210

	Priscilla Guerra, M.S.
Sr. Academic Advisor 
TEAM LEAD
30+hours
	Music
 (All concentrations 30+ credits)
	361-593-4243
	priscilla.guerra@tamuk.edu 
	School of Music 100C

	Taylor Goodspeed, M. Ed
Academic Advisor II
30+hours
	CSDO
Social Work
Art
Communications 
	361-593-4818
	taylor.goodspeed@tamuk.edu 
	Manning
112

	Dr. Sonya Vasquez
Academic Advisor III
30+hours
	Criminology
Psychology
Sociology
RELLIS- Psychology
	361-593-2721
	sonya.vasquez@tamuk.edu 
	Manning
115

	Jazmine Auces
Academic Advisor II
30+hours
	Biology
 Chemistry
Human Nutrition
Biomedical Science 
	361-593-2358
	jazmine.auces@tamuk.edu 
	Kleberg Hall 124

	Meghan Martinez
Senior Academic Advisor
TEAM LEAD
30+hours
	Criminal Justice
History, Math
Political Science Geology
 Physics
	361-593-5960
	meghan.martinez@tamuk.edu 
	Rhode Hall
253

	Jaclyn Vela
Academic Advisor II
30+hours

	Animal Science 
	361-593-3797
	jaclyn.vela@tamuk.edu 
	Rhode Hall 264

	Kasandra Garcia
30+hours

	Ag Science
 Range & Wildlife 
VETT
	361-593-2295
	kasandra.garcia@tamuk.edu 
	Rhode Hall 
143

	Angela Ramirez M.S.
Academic Advisor II
30+hours

	AGBU
AGBU RELLIS
English
 Spanish
 BAAS
 GENS
	361-593-4931
	angela.ramirez@tamuk.edu  
	Rhode Hall 262 

	Dr. Araceli Garza
Sr. Academic Advisor
TEAM LEAD
30+hours
	Education 
	361-593-4366
	araceli.garza@tamuk.edu 
	Rhode Hall 117

	Patricia “Pritsy” Hennessey
Academic Advisor II
30+hours
	Kinesiology

	361-593-3204
	patricia.hennessey@tamuk.edu 
	SPEC
104

	Jacinda Vera
Academic Advisor III
30+hours
	All College of Business Majors

	361-593-4884
	jacinda.vera@tamuk.edu 
	Business Bldg. 112

	Shelly Salazar, M. Ed
Student Development Coordinator
FRESHMAN
 TEAM LEAD
	Animal Science-
PVET

	361-593-4202
	shelly.salazar@tamuk.edu 
	Library 
210

	Gina Merzbacher, M.S.
Academic Advisor III
FRESHMAN TEAM

	Ag Business
 Ag Science 
Range & Wildlife
 PSA 
Gen Studies 
Mechanical Engineering
	361-593-2789
	gina.merzbacher@tamuk.edu 
	Library
210

	Stacy Scarborough
Academic Advisor II
FRESHMAN TEAM 

	CSDO
 Social Work
 Biology
Biomedical Science
Chemistry
Human Nutrition
Geology
Physics, Math
Animal Science
	361-593-5055
	stacy.Scarborough@tamuk.edu  
	Library
210

	Ashley Pena
Academic Advisor II
FRESHMAN TEAM
	Education & Kinesiology

	361-593-4889
	ashley.pena@tamuk.edu 
	Library 210

	
Klarissa Krueger
Academic Advisor II
FRESHMAN TEAM

	**ENGINEERING:
AEEN, CEEN, EEEN, EVEN, IEEN, IAEN. CHEN, CPEN, CSEN, NGEN**
	361-593-2554
	klarissa.krueger@tamuk.edu 
	Library 210

	Aaron Gerragauch 
Academic Advisor II
FRESHMAN TEAM

	Arts
 Comms
Crim Justice
Criminology
History
Poli Sc
 Psychology 
Sociology 
English
Spanish
	361-593-4639
	aaron.gerragauch@tamuk.edu 
	Library 
210

	Colleen Russell
Academic Advisor II
FRESHMAN TEAM
	Business, Music
	361-593-2168
	colleen.russell@tamuk.edu 
	Library 210

	Maria Lopez M. Ed
Sr. Academic Advisor
TEAM LEAD
30+hours
	**ENGINEERING: CHEN
NGEN, EVEN, IAEN**

	361-593-3920
	Maria.lopez@tamuk.edu 
	Engineering
114G

	Juan “Tony” Ramirez M.S
Academic Advisor IV
30+hours
	**Engineering:  MEEN, IEEN, EEEN**
	361-593-3308
	juan.ramirez@tamuk.edu 
	Engineering 114H

	Svetlana Singer M.S.
Academic Advisor II
30+hours
	**Engineering:  AEEN, CEEN, CPEN, CSEN**
	361-593-3360
	svetlana.singer@tamuk.edu 
	Engineering 114F


**(ENGINEERING KEY) **

• AEEN - ARCHITECTURAL ENGINEERING
• CEEN - CIVIL ENGINEERING
• CHEN - CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
• CPEN – COMPUTER ENGINEERING
• CSEN - COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
• EEEN - ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
• EVEN - ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
*IAEN – INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED ENINGEERING TECHNOLOGY
• IEEN - INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
• MEEN - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
• NGEN - NATURAL GAS ENGINEERING
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